
RHINO IS A REGISTERED BRAND OF DENBIES GROUP

GLOVE SIZING CHART
GLOVE SIZE INDICATOR*

*Please note that while this measurement system should provide you 
with the correct glove fit, it is a general guide only.

To ensure you get the right fit of glove for your hand, use this hand 
measurement guide to get an idea of the size glove that you need.
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MEASURE
WIDTH
OF HAND

Place your right hand on the chart below

With straight fingers and your right index finger up 
against the yellow line.

1

Measure your hand width

The right edge of your hand inficates glove width. 
Note: Your glove fit should have a bit of room as 
they will form a fit to your hand with use!

2

To double-check your glove size use a tape 
measure to measure the circumference of 
your hand then use the chart on the right to 
ascertain your glove size.

HAND CIRCUMFERENCE

SIZE

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

CMS

15-18

18-20

20-23

23-26

26-28

28-30

INCHES

6-7"

7-8"

8-9"

9-10"

10-11"

11-12"


