GLOVE SIZING CHART GLOVE SIZE INDICATOR'

To ensure you get the right fit of glove for your hand, use this hand measurement guide to get an idea of the size glove that you need.

• Place your right hand on the chart below
With straight fingers and your right index finger up
against the yellow line.

2 Measure your hand width

The right edge of your hand inficates glove width. Note: Your glove fit should have a bit of room as they will form a fit to your hand with use! To double-check your glove size use a tape measure to measure the circumference of your hand then use the chart on the right to ascertain your glove size.

HAND CIRCUMFERENCE

SIZE	CMS	INCHES
XS	15-18	6-7"
S	18-20	7-8"
М	20-23	8-9"
L	23-26	9-10"
XL	26-28	10-11"
XXL	28-30	11-12"

*Please note that while this measurement system should provide you with the correct glove fit, it is a general guide only.





